
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Admiral Builders 3152 East River Rd Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 277-5900 admiralal@hotmail.com
Approved Plumbing Co. 770 Ken Mar Industrial Pkwy Broadview Hts OH 44147 (440) 526-2905 jeff@approvedplumbing.com
Avon Lake Consulting Llc 3206 Aqua Marine Blvd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 343-9476 dave.plead@gmail.com
B Wright Building And Remodeling Brandon Wright 12708 Garfield Rd Berlin Heights OH 44814 440 213 4257 brwright270@gmail.com
Benchmark Industries Llc 7700 Montello Rd Independence OH 44131 (440) 823-1786 joe.benchmark@yahoo.com
Big Bear Remodeling, Inc Big Bear Electrical 19640 Center Ridge Rd Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 340-5430 admin@bigbearremodeling.com
Brady 3 Po Box 499 Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-6255 lindsey@brady3.com
Bullach Construction Llc 2069 Alabama Ave Sw Dalton OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 bullachconstruction@gmail.com
Cdv Home Improvement 26900 Maple Westlake OH 44145 (440) 937-0885 x4438@yahoo.com
Charles Liptak Construction 32414 Stoneybrook Ln Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-7436 charlesliptakconst@gmail.com
Chernisky Residential Designs, Inc 23016 Lincolnshire Drive Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 899-9807 cherniskydesigns@gmail.com
Country Construction 11998 Berk Rd Applecreek OH 44606 (330) 641-8173 mweavercountryconstruction@yahoo.com
Dover Development Partners, Llc Yore House Construction Services 24941 Tricia Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 503-4936 sdover2@roadrunner.com
Dover Home Remodelers Dover Home Remodelers 29341 Lorain Road North Olmsted OH 44070 440-777-7555 duckettm@doverremodeling.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
George Puskas Remodeling Contractor George Puskas Remodeling Contractor 114 Beachdale Drive Avpn Lake OH 44012 440-930-8549 geopuskas@hotmail.com
Greg Allen Builders 3888 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (216) 870-6256 gregallenbuilders@gmail.com
Greg Forshey Flooring Llc 32274 Chestnut Ridge Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (216) 798-9480 forsheyflooring@gmail.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
Hillside Builders Llc 3735 Township Rd 184 Baltic OH 43804 (330) 231-4015 hsbuilders3735@gmail.com
Home Depot U S A Inc P O Box 105451 Atlanta OH 30348 (770) 433-8211 thd_licensemanagement@homedepot.com
I Am Construction Llc 3323 Pearl Lorain OH 44055 440-494-3120 iamshawnkirts@gmail.com
Jada Ventures Inc Kitchen Tune Up 1475 Warren Rd Po Box 771744 Lakewood OH 44107 440-491-2579 jberlekamp@kitchentuneup.com
Janesz Family Enterprise Llc Jfe Professional Remodeling 1369 West Melrose Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 935-2530 edjanesz@sbcglobal.net
Jeff'S Home Improvements Llc P O Box 16511 Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 552-7403 jefmanley@gmail.com
Key Roofing & Home Remodeling 120 Forest Hill Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 653-0050 keyroofingandremodeling@gmail.com
Knox On Door Llc Kitchen Solvers Of Greater Cleveland 579 Wedgewood Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 727-2785 leslie.knox@kitchensolvers.com
Lake Mull Construction Inc 118 Mull Ave Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 477-5860 lakemullconst@gmail.com
Lake Star Building & Remodeling Llc 36620 S R 303 Grafton OH 44044 (440) 926-4600 lakestarbuilding@gmail.com
Lakeside Home Renovations Llc 253 Cove Beach Ave Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 653-1733 wrlundberg@live.com
Lini Contracting 6606 York Road Parma Heights OH 44130 440-666-0931 klini1256@gmail.com
Loosli Builders Llc 8026 Claus Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 225-6693 lindaaloosi@gmail.com
Lowe'S Home Centers Llc 1000 Lowes Blvd Mooresville NC 28117 (704) 758-1000 serviceslicensing@lowes.com
Marchant Global Enterprise Llc Jaylee's Design and Print Apparel 162 Edgewood St Elyria OH 44035 (216) 539-5484 marchantglobal@gmail.com
Mitchell Woodworking Inc P O Box 783 Amherst OH 44001 (216) 924-0650 mitchellwoodworking@yahoo.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Mullers Concrete Solutions 806 S Lake St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 222-3305 mullersconcretesolutions@gmail.com
Natural Home Designs Inc Po Box 702 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 258-8109 franklapos@oh.rr.com
New Castle Roofing And Remodeling Inc. 759 Avon Belden Rd.  Unit A Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 930-2399 office@newcastleroofing.net
North Shore Renovations Inc 5280 W. 161 St. Brookpark OH 44142 216-676-4700 george@nsr911.com
Northern Hammerworks, Llc 531 Miller Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 440-822-0341 nick@northernhammerworks.com
Odell Construction Inc. Odell Construction Inc. 871 Canterbury Rd., Ste F Westlake OH 44145 440-471-7935 info@odellconstructioninc.com
R.A. Kalfas Construction 12001 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 (440) 238-5498 ckalfas@rakalfas.com
Ramsey Resto Llc 2282 Woodward Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 406-3208 michael.ramsey@ramseyresto.com
Renew Cle Llc 28204 Knickerbocker Road Bay Village OH 44140 440-558-8660 jenna@renewcle.com
Renewal By Andersen Llc 17450 Engle Lake Dr Middleburg Heights OH 44125 860-952-4112 renewalbyandersen@gopermits.org
Schafer Development Company 1471 Lear Industrial Pkwy. Avon OH 44011 440-934-1119 hgilles@schaferdevelopment.com
Schutz Builders Inc 35237 Queen Anns Way Avon OH 44011 (440) 667-9828 stan@schutzbuilders.com
Sciarappa Construction 32961 Pin Oak Parkway Ste. 1 Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2882 diana@sciarappaconstruction.com
Star Builders Inc Star Inc 46405 Telegraph Rd Amherst OH 44001 440-986-8022 kalyn@starinc.cc



Sutter Home Services Llc 32694 Belmont Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 258-8868 sutterhomeservices@gmail.com
Timberlake Enterprises Inc 1710 Grafton Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 458-5214 timberlakekelly@icloud.com
Tj & Sons Roofing And Remodeling 155 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2561 tjsonsroofingremodeling@yahoo.com
Top Level Roofing & Construction 1824 Wexford Ave Parma OH 44134 (440) 342-6213 toplevelroofers@gmail.com
Total Restore, Inc 33485 Lake Road Ste 13 Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 397-4820 info@totalrestorepro.com
Transform Sr Home Improvement Products Llc Sears Home Improvement Products 1086 Florida Central Parkway Longwood FL 32750 (407) 551-6000 rameeza.mohamed@transformhomepro.com
Tusing Builders, Ltd. Tusing Builders & Roofing Services 2596 Us Highway 20, East Monroeville OH 44847 419-465-3100 cboger@trusttusing.com
West Erie Building & Construction Inc 7344 Greenlawn Dr North Ridgeville OH 44039 216-403-7372 trainmen2000@yahoo.com
Westpark Interiors, Llc 3780 W 136Th St Cleveland OH 44111 (216) 544-8811 westparkinteriors@gmail.com
Whispering Stream Construction Llc 3626 New Hudson Rd Orwell OH 44076 440-850-2980 dcmiller2018@yahoo.com
William Goodrich 33803 Electric Blvd. #F 18 Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 930-2173 info@godcaresministry.com
Window Universe 17411 Detroit Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 485-2656 shemsath@windowuniversecleveland.com
Woodsmith Construction 366 S Main St Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 537-5491 woodsmithconst@oberlin.net
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